
AA Meetings

Sunday
6:30 AM       Sunrise Serenity, Rm A 
7:30 AM       Sunrisers, Rm B (O)
10:10 AM     Back to Basics, Rm E * 
10:30 AM 
3:00 PM 
5:30 PM 

Westsiders, Rm B 
Language of the Heart, Rm B (W) 
Easy Breathers, Rm B 

Monday
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
10:10 AM
12:15 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 

Wednesday
6:30 AM
7:30 AM 
10:10 AM
5:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

FSC Meeting Schedule 
 Effective April 2020

Thursday
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
10:10 AM
5:30 PM 

Friday
6:30 AM
7:30 AM 
10:10 AM
5:30 PM
Saturday
6:30 AM
7:30 AM 
7:30 AM       Back to Basics, Rm H * 
9:00 AM 
10:10 AM
5:30 PM 
9:00 PM

We Agnostics, Rm B (O) 
Serenity Seekers, Rm E    
Easy Breathers, Rm B         
Bonfire, Outside Firepit (O)

Al-Anon Meetings
Sunday
7:30 AM   Step Meeting, Rm H (O) 
10:00 AM 
Monday
7:30 AM   Serenity R Us, Rm C
10:00 AM 
5:30 PM 

  Serenity Seekers, Rm C    
  Paths to Recovery, Rm C

Tuesday
7:30 AM   Serenity R Us, Rm C 
10:00 AM   Serenity Seekers, Rm C
Wednesday
7:30 AM   Serenity R Us, Rm C
10:00 AM   Serenity Seekers, Rm C
Thursday
7:30 AM   Serenity R Us, Rm C
10:00 AM   Serenity Seekers, Rm C 

Monday 
5:30 PM       Meeting, Rm E (O)
6:45 PM       Intergroup Meeting, Rm D

2nd Monday of every month

7:00 to 9:00 PM La Promesa Meeting, Rm D
Thursday 
7:00 to 9:00 PM
Friday
7:00 to 9:00 PM

SPANISH SPEAKING MEETINGS

* Each “Back to Basics” is a 4-week workshop that
begins during the first 7 days of  the month.

Abbreviations: (O) = Open meeting. 
(W) = Women only.

OA Meetings
Tuesday  
7:00 PM Meeting, Rm C 

Friday
7:30 AM   Serenity R Us, Rm C 
10:00 AM   Serenity Seekers, Rm C 

Wednesday
12:00 PM     Daily Affirmations, Rm B (O)

Thursday 
12:00 PM
7:00 PM True Self Workbook, Rm C (O)
Friday   
12:00 PM     Daily Affirmations, Rm B (O)

GA Meeting
Monday  
7:00 PM        Meeting, Rm H

 RCA Meetings

Every 3rd Sunday of the month
5:30 PM        Meeting, Rm A

        (Recovering Couples Anonymous)

Tuesday
6:30 AM
7:30 AM 
10:10 AM
5:30 PM 

Sunrise Serenity, Rm A 
Sunrisers, Rm B  
Serenity Seekers, Rm E 
Easy Breathers, Rm B

Saturday 
11:00 AM
2:00 PM       Meeting, Rm B (O)

SAA Meetings12:00 PM     True Self Workbook, Rm B 
7:00 PM   Meeting, Rm B (O) 

Saturday
7:30 AM 
9:00 AM

Serenity R Us, Rm C        
Women’s Meeting, Rm C (W) 

ACA Meetings 
Sunday
12:30 PM Fourteen Traits, Rm B (O)
Monday 
12:00 PM     Daily Affirmations, Rm B (O) 
7:00 PM     Big Red Book Study, Rm E (O) 
Tuesday

La Promesa Meeting, Rm D

La Promesa Meeting, Rm D

NA Meeting
Sunday
11:30 AM  Sunday Step Study, Rm A 

Loving Parent / Inner Child, Rm B

Sunrise Serenity, Rm A 
Sunrisers, Rm B
Serenity Seekers, Rm E 
Women in Recovery, Rm A (W) 
Easy Breathers, Rm B            
Traditions, Rm B
AA Dry Docs, Rm A

Tuesday

Sunrise Serenity, Rm A 
Sunrisers, Rm B  
Serenity Seekers, Rm E   
Easy Breathers, Rm B  
We Agnostics: Freethinkers , Rm C (O) 
Freedom, Rm A

CODA Meeting
Thursday
5:30 PM    Discussion, Rm A 

    AA  En Español

COSA Meeting

Thursday
8:10 PM  Basic Text Study, Rm A 

  Serenity Seekers, Rm C

Sunrise Serenity, Rm A   
Sunrisers, Rm B 
Serenity Seekers, Rm E 
EEa Easy Breathers, Rm B
Reflections Discussion, Rm B (O) 
Back to Basics, Rm B *

Sunrise Serenity, Rm A 
Sunrisers, Rm B
Serenity Seekers, Rm E
Easy Breathers, Speaker Mtg, Rm H (O)

Sunrise Serenity, Rm A 
Sunrisers, Rm B (O) 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM True Self - Talent Show, Rm H (O) 
2nd Friday of every month

Loving Parent / Inner Child, Rm B

7:00 PM Reparenting My Innerchild, Rm H

Monday
4:30 PM  Steps & Step Related Topics, Rm A 

Computer Gaming Addicts Mtg
Tuesday
6:30 PM  CGAA Meeting, Rm A (O)

GREEN - Meeting In-Person & Virtual   BLUE - Virtual Meeting ONLY         RED - Temporarily Postponed 

Tuesday 
5:30 PM       Meeting, Rm E (O)
Thursday 
5:30 PM       Meeting, Rm E (O)




